
  

Minigbic SFP 1000LX monomode 10km

 Minigbic pour switches Novus / LSCF •  Connecteurs LC pour FO duplex monomode •  Liaison 10km
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Données Techniques

  format
Minigbic IEEE802.3z

Longueur d'ondes
1310nm

Bande Passante
1,25Gbps

Laser
Classe 1 EN60825-1

Alimentation
- +3,3V


